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0200 Kas

0200 Saldo tot periode 1301 2.022,61 2.022,61 

0200 1301 310113 13/KAS/000001 174,92 2.197,53 

0200 1301 280213 13/KAS/000002 2.305,25 4.502,78 

0200 1301 310313 13/KAS/000003 549,80 5.052,58 

0200 1301 300413 13/KAS/000004 24,95 5.077,53 

0200 1301 310513 13/KAS/000005 654,55 5.732,08 

0200 1301 300613 13/KAS/000006 4.780,71 951,37 

0200 1301 310713 13/KAS/000007 166,73 1.118,10 

0200 1301 310813 13/KAS/000008 624,73 1.742,83 

0200 1301 300913 13/KAS/000009 787,74 2.530,57 

0200 1301 311013 13/KAS/000010 257,35 2.787,92 

0200 1301 301113 13/KAS/000011 2.985,90 5.773,82 

0200 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 4.919,46 854,36 

0200 Saldo t/m periode 1301 10.554,53 9.700,17 854,36 

0210 Rabobank rek/c. 3733.12.849

0210 Saldo tot periode 1301 19.824,38 19.824,38 

0210 1301 210113 13/RAB/000500 2.419,66 17.404,72 

0210 1301 210213 13/RAB/000501 2.300,85 19.705,57 

0210 1301 210313 13/RAB/000502 188,49 19.517,08 

0210 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 3.298,55 16.218,53 

0210 1301 310513 13/RAB/000504 900,53 15.318,00 

0210 1301 300613 13/RAB/000505 4.782,36 20.100,36 

0210 1301 310713 13/RAB/000506 611,00 19.489,36 

0210 1301 310813 13/RAB/000507 5.427,00 24.916,36 

0210 1301 300913 13/RAB/000508 149,50 24.766,86 

0210 1301 311013 13/RAB/000509 1.337,72 23.429,14 

0210 1301 301113 13/RAB/000510 1.581,93 25.011,07 

0210 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 2.915,67 27.926,74 

0210 Saldo t/m periode 1301 36.832,19 8.905,45 27.926,74 

0230 Rabobank 3733.140.524

0230 Saldo tot periode 1301 21.055,81 21.055,81 

0230 1301 140113 13/MEM/000001 rente over 2012 326,46 21.382,27 

0230 1301 310813 13/RAB/000507 diaconie 5.500,00 15.882,27 

0230 1301 300913 13/RAB/000508 diaconie 100,00 15.782,27 

0230 1301 301113 13/RAB/000510 diaconie 500,00 15.282,27 

0230 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 diaconie 100,00 15.182,27 

0230 Saldo t/m periode 1301 21.382,27 6.200,00 15.182,27 

0250 Kruisposten

0250 1301 300613 13/RAB/000505 28/6 5.450,98 5.450,98-

0250 1301 300613 13/KAS/000006 28/06 storting 5.450,98 

0250 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 30/12 storting 5.558,67 5.558,67-

0250 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 30/12 storting 5.558,67 

0250 Saldo t/m periode 1301 11.009,65 11.009,65 

0600 Beginkapitaal

0600 Saldo tot periode 1301 4.334,73 4.334,73-

0600 Saldo t/m periode 1301 4.334,73 4.334,73-

4000 Ondh.gebouwen/inventaris

4000 1301 300613 13/KAS/000006 Bouman / verf 11,05 11,05 

4000 Saldo t/m periode 1301 11,05 11,05 

4010 Energie

4010 1301 210113 13/RAB/000500 essent / jan. 13 25,00 25,00 

4010 1301 210213 13/RAB/000501 dong / jan. 13 78,00 103,00 

4010 1301 210213 13/RAB/000501 essent 25,00 128,00 

4010 1301 210313 13/RAB/000502 dong 78,00 206,00 

4010 1301 210313 13/RAB/000502 essent 25,00 231,00 

4010 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 dong 78,00 309,00 

4010 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 essent 25,00 334,00 

4010 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 dong 78,00 412,00 

4010 1301 310513 13/RAB/000504 essent 25,00 437,00 

4010 1301 310513 13/RAB/000504 dong 78,00 515,00 
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4010 1301 300613 13/RAB/000505 essent 25,00 540,00 

4010 1301 300613 13/RAB/000505 dong/afrek. 12/13 188,62 728,62 

4010 1301 310713 13/RAB/000506 dong 78,00 806,62 

4010 1301 310713 13/RAB/000506 essent 25,00 831,62 

4010 1301 310813 13/RAB/000507 essent 25,00 856,62 

4010 1301 310813 13/RAB/000507 dong 78,00 934,62 

4010 1301 300913 13/RAB/000508 essent 25,00 959,62 

4010 1301 300913 13/RAB/000508 dong 78,00 1.037,62 

4010 1301 311013 13/RAB/000509 essent 25,00 1.062,62 

4010 1301 311013 13/RAB/000509 dong 78,00 1.140,62 

4010 1301 301113 13/RAB/000510 essent/afrek.12/13 101,39 1.039,23 

4010 1301 301113 13/RAB/000510 essent 25,00 1.064,23 

4010 1301 301113 13/RAB/000510 dong 78,00 1.142,23 

4010 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 essent 25,00 1.167,23 

4010 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 dong 78,00 1.245,23 

4010 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 dong 78,00 1.323,23 

4010 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 dong 78,00 1.245,23 

4010 Saldo t/m periode 1301 1.424,62 179,39 1.245,23 

4030 Grond- en andere lasten

4030 1301 210313 13/RAB/000502 SVHW 13 WOZ 74.000 136,00 136,00 

4030 1301 310513 13/RAB/000504 BSR 2013 27,68 163,68 

4030 Saldo t/m periode 1301 163,68 163,68 

4040 Investeringen

4040 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 Versteeg/combiketel 1.192,31 1.192,31 

4040 Saldo t/m periode 1301 1.192,31 1.192,31 

4100 Vergoeding predikanten

4100 1301 210113 13/RAB/000500 v. Keulen / 2012 405,00 405,00 

4100 1301 310113 13/KAS/000001 Klok 155,00 560,00 

4100 1301 310113 13/KAS/000001 Ittersen 250,00 810,00 

4100 1301 310113 13/KAS/000001 v/d Beek 260,00 1.070,00 

4100 1301 310113 13/KAS/000001 Onder de Linden 165,00 1.235,00 

4100 1301 310113 13/KAS/000001 Klok 250,00 1.485,00 

4100 1301 210213 13/RAB/000501 v. Keulen 250,00 1.735,00 

4100 1301 280213 13/KAS/000002 Klok 155,00 1.890,00 

4100 1301 280213 13/KAS/000002 de Boer 250,00 2.140,00 

4100 1301 280213 13/KAS/000002 van Andel 250,00 2.390,00 

4100 1301 280213 13/KAS/000002 v/d Beek 260,00 2.650,00 

4100 1301 210313 13/RAB/000502 v. Keulen 250,00 2.900,00 

4100 1301 310313 13/KAS/000003 v. Kooten 250,00 3.150,00 

4100 1301 310313 13/KAS/000003 v/d Beek 260,00 3.410,00 

4100 1301 310313 13/KAS/000003 de Boer 160,00 3.570,00 

4100 1301 310313 13/KAS/000003 Kot 155,00 3.725,00 

4100 1301 310313 13/KAS/000003 van Tilborg 155,00 3.880,00 

4100 1301 310313 13/KAS/000003 v/d Beek 160,00 4.040,00 

4100 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 v. Keulen 500,00 4.540,00 

4100 1301 300413 13/KAS/000004 Kot 250,00 4.790,00 

4100 1301 300413 13/KAS/000004 de Boer 250,00 5.040,00 

4100 1301 300413 13/KAS/000004 Roodsant 155,00 5.195,00 

4100 1301 300413 13/KAS/000004 Kot 155,00 5.350,00 

4100 1301 300413 13/KAS/000004 Klok 250,00 5.600,00 

4100 1301 310513 13/RAB/000504 v. Keulen 250,00 5.850,00 

4100 1301 310513 13/RAB/000504 v. Keulen 250,00 6.100,00 

4100 1301 310513 13/KAS/000005 v. Asselt 155,00 6.255,00 

4100 1301 310513 13/KAS/000005 van Tilborg 155,00 6.410,00 

4100 1301 310513 13/KAS/000005 de Boer 155,00 6.565,00 

4100 1301 310513 13/KAS/000005 Kot 155,00 6.720,00 

4100 1301 310513 13/KAS/000005 Janse 155,00 6.875,00 

4100 1301 310513 13/KAS/000005 Kot 250,00 7.125,00 

4100 1301 310513 13/KAS/000005 v/d Beek 165,00 7.290,00 

4100 1301 300613 13/RAB/000505 v. Keulen 250,00 7.540,00 

4100 1301 300613 13/KAS/000006 de Boer 250,00 7.790,00 

4100 1301 300613 13/KAS/000006 Klok 250,00 8.040,00 

4100 1301 300613 13/KAS/000006 v/d Beek 260,00 8.300,00 

4100 1301 300613 13/KAS/000006 Flappen 165,00 8.465,00 
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4100 1301 310713 13/RAB/000506 v. Keulen 250,00 8.715,00 

4100 1301 310713 13/KAS/000007 Kot 250,00 8.965,00 

4100 1301 310713 13/KAS/000007 v/d Beek 260,00 9.225,00 

4100 1301 310713 13/KAS/000007 v. Asselt 250,00 9.475,00 

4100 1301 310713 13/KAS/000007 v/d Beek 260,00 9.735,00 

4100 1301 310813 13/RAB/000507 v. Keulen 250,00 9.985,00 

4100 1301 310813 13/KAS/000008 Klok 250,00 10.235,00 

4100 1301 310813 13/KAS/000008 de Boer 250,00 10.485,00 

4100 1301 310813 13/KAS/000008 Teunissen 265,00 10.750,00 

4100 1301 300913 13/RAB/000508 v. Keulen 250,00 11.000,00 

4100 1301 300913 13/KAS/000009 Teunissen 265,00 11.265,00 

4100 1301 300913 13/KAS/000009 Klok 250,00 11.515,00 

4100 1301 300913 13/KAS/000009 Kot 310,00 11.825,00 

4100 1301 300913 13/KAS/000009 Teunissen 265,00 12.090,00 

4100 1301 311013 13/KAS/000010 Veltman 175,00 12.265,00 

4100 1301 311013 13/KAS/000010 de Boer 250,00 12.515,00 

4100 1301 311013 13/KAS/000010 Kot 310,00 12.825,00 

4100 1301 311013 13/KAS/000010 v. Kooten 250,00 13.075,00 

4100 1301 311013 13/KAS/000010 Onder de Linden 265,00 13.340,00 

4100 1301 301113 13/RAB/000510 v. Keulen 225,00 13.565,00 

4100 1301 301113 13/KAS/000011 Klok 250,00 13.815,00 

4100 1301 301113 13/KAS/000011 Ittersen 250,00 14.065,00 

4100 1301 301113 13/KAS/000011 Teunissen 265,00 14.330,00 

4100 1301 301113 13/KAS/000011 v/d Beek 265,00 14.595,00 

4100 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 v. Keulen 250,00 14.845,00 

4100 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 v. Keulen 165,00 15.010,00 

4100 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 de Boer 250,00 15.260,00 

4100 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 v/d Beek 265,00 15.525,00 

4100 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 Kot 310,00 15.835,00 

4100 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 v. Asselt 165,00 16.000,00 

4100 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 Kot 165,00 16.165,00 

4100 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 Kot 265,00 16.430,00 

4100 Saldo t/m periode 1301 16.430,00 16.430,00 

4130 Advertentiekosten

4130 1301 210213 13/RAB/000501 Erdee Media 21,15 21,15 

4130 1301 210313 13/RAB/000502 Erdee Media 24,49 45,64 

4130 1301 310713 13/RAB/000506 Erdee Media 22,27 67,91 

4130 1301 311013 13/RAB/000509 Erdee Media 22,27 90,18 

4130 1301 301113 13/RAB/000510 Erdee Media 25,61 115,79 

4130 Saldo t/m periode 1301 115,79 115,79 

4135 Kosten catechese/huisbezoek

4135 1301 210113 13/RAB/000500 v. Keulen cat.- en bezoek 1.400,00 1.400,00 

4135 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 v. Keulen cat.- en bezoek 1.400,00 2.800,00 

4135 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 v. Keulen/ziekenbezoek ed 1.400,00 4.200,00 

4135 Saldo t/m periode 1301 4.200,00 4.200,00 

4450 Rente en kosten rek.crt.

4450 1301 210113 13/RAB/000500 4e kwrt. 12 10,34 10,34-

4450 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 1e kwrt. 13 2,99 7,35-

4450 1301 310713 13/RAB/000506 2e kwrt. 13 18,88 11,53 

4450 1301 311013 13/RAB/000509 3e kwrt. 13 12,55 1,02-

4450 Saldo t/m periode 1301 21,87 22,89 1,02-

4800 Gedenkdagen en jubilea

4800 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 Ritmeester boekhandel 342,25 342,25 

4800 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 Luijk/trouwBijbel Rhode 270,00 72,25 

4800 1301 310813 13/KAS/000008 Emte 15,00 87,25 

4800 1301 311013 13/KAS/000010 Emte 30,00 117,25 

4800 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 div. 65,00 182,25 

4800 Saldo t/m periode 1301 452,25 270,00 182,25 

4820 Giften/diaconale uitgaven

4820 1301 210113 13/RAB/000500 Ver. Chr. Onderwijs Andel 100,00 100,00 

4820 1301 210113 13/RAB/000500 Vos Keukens/diaconiejan13 500,00 600,00 

4820 1301 210213 13/RAB/000501 Vos Keukens/diaconie febr 500,00 1.100,00 
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4820 1301 210213 13/RAB/000501 HCR 100,00 1.200,00 

4820 1301 210313 13/RAB/000502 Vos Keukens/diaconie mrt. 500,00 1.700,00 

4820 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 Vos Keukens/diaconie apr. 500,00 2.200,00 

4820 1301 310513 13/RAB/000504 Vos Keukens/diaconie mei 500,00 2.700,00 

4820 1301 310513 13/RAB/000504 HCR 50,00 2.750,00 

4820 1301 300613 13/RAB/000505 Vos Keukens/diaconie jun. 500,00 3.250,00 

4820 1301 310713 13/RAB/000506 Vos Keukens/diaconie jul. 500,00 3.750,00 

4820 1301 300913 13/RAB/000508 Gift vervoerskosten 100,00 3.850,00 

4820 1301 300913 13/RAB/000508 HCR 100,00 3.950,00 

4820 1301 311013 13/RAB/000509 Vos Keukens/diac aug/okt 1.500,00 5.450,00 

4820 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 Woord en Daad coll. 1.000,00 6.450,00 

4820 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 HCR 50,00 6.500,00 

4820 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 Vluchtheuvel 50,00 6.550,00 

4820 Saldo t/m periode 1301 6.550,00 6.550,00 

8010 Huuropbrengst pastorie

8010 1301 210213 13/RAB/000501 LEB v/d Laar/jan. 13 275,00 275,00-

8010 1301 210313 13/RAB/000502 LEB v/d Laar/febr. 275,00 550,00-

8010 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 LEB v/d Laar/mrt. 275,00 825,00-

8010 1301 300413 13/RAB/000503 LEB v/d Laar/apr. 275,00 1.100,00-

8010 1301 310513 13/RAB/000504 LEB v/d Laar/mei 275,00 1.375,00-

8010 1301 300613 13/RAB/000505 LEB v/d Laar/jun. 275,00 1.650,00-

8010 1301 310713 13/RAB/000506 LEB v/d Laar/jul. 275,00 1.925,00-

8010 1301 310813 13/RAB/000507 LEB v/d Laar/aug. 275,00 2.200,00-

8010 1301 300913 13/RAB/000508 LEB v/d Laar/sep. 275,00 2.475,00-

8010 1301 311013 13/RAB/000509 LEB v/d Laar/okt. 275,00 2.750,00-

8010 1301 301113 13/RAB/000510 LEB v/d Laar/nov. 275,00 3.025,00-

8010 1301 311213 13/RAB/000511 LEB v/d Laar/dec. 275,00 3.300,00-

8010 Saldo t/m periode 1301 3.300,00 3.300,00-

8200 Collecten kerk

8200 1301 310113 13/KAS/000001 1.054,05 1.054,05-

8200 1301 280213 13/KAS/000002 2.974,10 4.028,15-

8200 1301 310313 13/KAS/000003 1.360,25 5.388,40-

8200 1301 300413 13/KAS/000004 869,65 6.258,05-

8200 1301 310513 13/KAS/000005 1.514,56 7.772,61-

8200 1301 310513 13/KAS/000005 verschil in saldo 18,00 7.790,61-

8200 1301 300613 13/RAB/000505 corr. kruispost 20,00 7.810,61-

8200 1301 300613 13/KAS/000006 1.322,95 9.133,56-

8200 1301 310713 13/KAS/000007 938,53 10.072,09-

8200 1301 310813 13/KAS/000008 1.134,00 11.206,09-

8200 1301 300913 13/KAS/000009 1.546,07 12.752,16-

8200 1301 311013 13/KAS/000010 1.218,10 13.970,26-

8200 1301 301113 13/KAS/000011 3.710,20 17.680,46-

8200 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 1.344,15 19.024,61-

8200 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 eindsaldo verschil 0,49 19.024,12-

8200 Saldo t/m periode 1301 0,49 19.024,61 19.024,12-

8210 Collecten diaconie

8210 1301 310113 13/KAS/000001 200,87 200,87-

8210 1301 280213 13/KAS/000002 246,15 447,02-

8210 1301 310313 13/KAS/000003 329,55 776,57-

8210 1301 300413 13/KAS/000004 215,30 991,87-

8210 1301 310513 13/KAS/000005 311,99 1.303,86-

8210 1301 300613 13/KAS/000006 283,37 1.587,23-

8210 1301 310713 13/KAS/000007 248,20 1.835,43-

8210 1301 310813 13/KAS/000008 270,73 2.106,16-

8210 1301 300913 13/KAS/000009 331,67 2.437,83-

8210 1301 311013 13/KAS/000010 319,25 2.757,08-

8210 1301 301113 13/KAS/000011 305,70 3.062,78-

8210 1301 311213 13/KAS/000012 780,55 3.843,33-

8210 Saldo t/m periode 1301 3.843,33 3.843,33-

8240 Giften uit gemeente

8240 1301 210213 13/RAB/000501 3.000,00 3.000,00-

8240 1301 210313 13/RAB/000502 Biddag 50,00 3.050,00-

8240 1301 210313 13/RAB/000502 Biddag 500,00 3.550,00-
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8240 1301 310513 13/RAB/000504 A.S. v/d Berg/knd. Asselt 5,15 3.555,15-

8240 1301 310713 13/RAB/000506 A.S. v/d Berg/knd. Asselt 8,15 3.563,30-

8240 1301 310813 13/RAB/000507 V.A. Weenink preek 30/6 5,00 3.568,30-

8240 1301 300913 13/RAB/000508 Asselt / cd 12,75 3.581,05-

8240 1301 300913 13/RAB/000508 W.C. v/d Berge 15,75 3.596,80-

8240 1301 301113 13/RAB/000510 Dankdag 50,00 3.646,80-

8240 1301 301113 13/RAB/000510 Dankdag 1.000,00 4.646,80-

8240 1301 301113 13/RAB/000510 W.C. v/d Berge 9,15 4.655,95-

8240 Saldo t/m periode 1301 4.655,95 4.655,95-

8300 Rente spaarrekening

8300 1301 140113 13/MEM/000001 rente over 2012 326,46 326,46-

8300 Saldo t/m periode 1301 326,46 326,46-

TOTAAL 110.340,70 71.772,63 38.568,07 
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